Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196
Voter Turnout: 18%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Candidate Name
Jan Hough (IND)
Mary Francis (IND)
David Hoffman (IND)
Judy Vaughn (IND)
Ron Lessen (IND)
Leo Marshall (IND)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1
Candidate Name

Jan Hough (IND)

Mary Francis (IND)
David Hoffman (IND)
Judy Vaughn (IND)

Leo Marshall (IND)

Ron Lessen (IND)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

Mary Francis (IND)

Judy Vaughn (IND)

Leo Marshall (IND)
David Hoffman (IND)
Jan Hough (IND)

Ron Lessen (IND)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

Jan Hough (IND)

Mary Francis (IND)

Ron Lessen (IND)

Judy Vaughn (IND)
David Hoffman (IND)
Leo Marshall (IND)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

Jan Hough (IND)

Mary Francis (IND)

Judy Vaughn (IND)

Total Votes
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140
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Total Votes
65
50
35
33
33
26

Total Votes
78
57
48

Vote %
25.76
20.14
15.11
14.96
12.66
11.37

Vote %
24.83
22.76
17.24
15.86
10.34
8.97

Vote %
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Vote %
26.86
20.66
14.46
13.64
13.64
10.74

Vote %
25.32
18.51
15.58
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David Hoffman (IND) 47 15.26
Ron Lessen (IND) 40 12.99
Leo Marshall (IND) 38 12.34
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