
Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196
Voter Turnout: 18%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jan Hough (IND)	179	25.76
Mary Francis (IND)	140	20.14
David Hoffman (IND)	105	15.11
Judy Vaughn (IND)	104	14.96
Ron Lessen (IND)	88	12.66
Leo Marshall (IND)	79	11.37

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jan Hough (IND)	36	24.83
Mary Francis (IND)	33	22.76
David Hoffman (IND)	25	17.24
Judy Vaughn (IND)	23	15.86
Leo Marshall (IND)	15	10.34
Ron Lessen (IND)	13	8.97

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Judy Vaughn (IND)	0	0
Leo Marshall (IND)	0	0
David Hoffman (IND)	0	0
Jan Hough (IND)	0	0
Ron Lessen (IND)	0	0
Mary Francis (IND)	0	0

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jan Hough (IND)	65	26.86
Mary Francis (IND)	50	20.66
Ron Lessen (IND)	35	14.46
Judy Vaughn (IND)	33	13.64
David Hoffman (IND)	33	13.64
Leo Marshall (IND)	26	10.74

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jan Hough (IND)	78	25.32
Mary Francis (IND)	57	18.51
Judy Vaughn (IND)	48	15.58

David Hoffman (IND)	47	15.26
Ron Lessen (IND)	40	12.99
Leo Marshall (IND)	38	12.34